22-23.03.47. Mt.Rose,

22.03.47. Sugar Bowl

course name: Slide Mt.
course length: 3200 m
vertical drop: 900 m

started: 45
1. Paul Valaer SUI
2. Karl Molitor SUI
3. Edy Rominger SUI
4. Harry Morgan USA
5. Pierre Jalbert CND
6. Leon Goodman USA
7. Abott Phillips USA
8. Don Goodman USA
9. Cliff Banta USA
10. Kristofer Berg NOR
11. Peter Courtney USA
12. Sel Hannah USA
13. Mickey Munley USA
14. Barnes Berry USA
15. Glenn Gallison USA
16. Bob Skinner USA
17. Dean Kinner USA
18. Ashley van Slick USA
19. Harvey Clifford CND
20. Herb Blatt USA
21. Jerry Wetzel USA

22. Byron Johnson USA

Silver Dollar Derby

Downhill, men

1.56.3

1.58.0
1.58.2

2.00.6

2.05.2
2.05.4
2.06.2
2.07.6
2.07.8
2.10.0
2.10.6

2.16.0

2.21.0
2.21.8

2.25.2
2.27.0
2274
2.28.2
2.31.0

2.36.4
2404
2.43.6



23. Al Henry
24. Craig Jacoby

DNEF:
Jens Prydtz
Kjell Torke-Hagen
Bob Blatt
Bill Farrell
Les Hawkins
Ralf Michel

22.03.47. Sugar Bowl

course name: Slide Mt.

1. Rosemarie Bleuer

2. Rhoda Wurtele
3. Peggy Kenny

4. Olivia Ausoni
5. Norma McDonald

6. Nadine Malm

7. Antoinette Meyer
8. Pauline Hannah
9. Jinny Rogers

DNEF:
Rhona Wurtele

Peggy Taylor-Kenny

Lois Post

USA
USA

NOR,
NOR
USA,
USA,
USA,
USA.

SUI

CND
USA

SUI
USA

USA
SUI

USA
USA

CND
USA,
USA

2.52.4
2.56.0

Downhill, women

1.56.0

2.03.0
2.04.0

2.21.8
2222

2.49.0
2.51.8
2.53.2
3.13.8



23.03.47. Sugar Bowl Slalom, men

course name:; Constam lift

started: 25

finished: 19

SNOW: icy

1. Karl Molitor SUI 133.0
2. Edy Rominger SUI 135.4
3. Leon Goodman USA 141.4
4. Paul Valaer SUI 141.8s
5. Don Goodman UAS 144.8
6. Abott Phillips USA 148.2
7. Kristopher Berg NOR 150.0
8. Harry Morgan USA 151.4
9. Sel Hannah USA 151.8
10. Pierre Jalbert CND 155.8
11. Cliff Banta USA 157.4
12. Ashley van Slyck USA 160.4
13. Herb Blatt USA 165.2
14. Peter Courtney USA 166.0
15. Ivor Lyche NOR 173.2
16. Jerry Wetzel USA 188.6
17. Barnes Berry USA 191.4
18. George Gester USA 2134
19. Ralf Michel USA 352,0

s (single penalty) = 6 seconds



23

.03.47. Sugar Bowl

started: 45
finished: 18

W N =

NN L A

8.

. Karl Molitor
. Edy Rominger
. Paul Valaer

. Leon Goodman
. Harry Morgan

. Don Goodman
. Abott Phillips

Pierre Jalbert

and Kristofer Berg

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.

Cliff Banta
Sel Hannah
Peter Courtney

Ashley van Slyck
Herb Blatt

Barnes Berry
Jerry Wetzel
George Gester
Ralf Michel

SUI
SUI
SUI

USA
USA
USA
USA

CND
NOR
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

Alpine Combined, men

235
237
241

249
253
254
255

262
266
269
276

289
292

310
326
351
540



23.03.47. Sugar Bowl

1. Olivia Ausoni

2. Rosemarie Bleuer
and Rhona Wurtele

4. Antoniette Meyer

5. Rhoda Wurtele

6. Peggy Taylor-Kenny

and Ginny Rogers

8. Nadine Malm
9. Norma McDonald

10. Pauline Hannah
11. Lois Post

23.03.47. Sugar Bowl

1. Rosemarie Bleuer

2. Olivia Ausoni
3. Rhoda Wurtele

4. Peggy Kenny
5. Antoinette Meyer
6. Norma McDonald
7. Nadine Malm
8. Ginny Rogers

9. Pauline Hannah

SUI
SUI
CND
SUI
CND

USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA

SUI

SUI
CND

USA
SUI

USA
USA
USA

USA

Slalom, women

150.6
156.2
159.0

170.4

183.8

215.0
227.8

260.0
308.0

Alpine Combined, women

272

292
293

308
331
370
374
378

432



